
SWAMI HARSEWANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, BANPURAWA, RAMANA, VARANSI  

FEE STRUCTURE (Session 2024-25) Final 
 

ONE TIME CHARGE 

ADMISSION FEE  P.G. to Class V  Rs. 2500/-   

Class VI to VIII  Rs. 3000/- 

Class IX   Rs. 4000/- 

    Class XI   Rs. 5500/- 

CAUTION MONEY  All Classes  Rs. 700/- 

SECURITY MONEY (Hosteller) All Classes  Rs. 5000/- (Refundable) 

  

YEARLY FEE FOR ALL  

SCHOOL MAGAZINE      Rs. 500/-  

DEVELOPMENT      Rs. 2500/-   

KIT (I Card, Diary, Syllabus)    Rs. 500/- 

 ANNUAL FUNCTION FEE (IN OCTOBER)                Rs. 500/- 

WASHING (Hosteller)     Rs. 3000/-  

SENIOR CHARGE     Rs 3000/- (Class XI those are passed SHPS) 

POCKET MONEY (Hosteller) All Classes  Rs. 2000/-  

 

(Monthly fee will be charged) 
 

TUTION FEE   P.G. to UKG   Rs. 1650/- (1650/-Monthly) 

    Class I to V  Rs. 1800/- (1870/-Monthly with Lab) 

     Class VI to VIII  Rs. 2090/- (2240/-Monthly with Lab) 

     Class IX & X   Rs. 2900/- (3150/-Monthly with Lab) 

     Class XI & XII  Rs. 3480/- (3780/- 4080/- & 4230/-Monthly with Lab) 
 

SCIENCE LAB FEE   Class VI to VIII  Rs. 50/-        

     Class IX & X   Rs. 100/-        

     Class XI & XII  Rs. 150/- (Each Practical) 
 

COMPUTER FE   Class I to V  Rs. 70/-          

 Class VI to VIII   Rs. 100/-  

     Class IX & X   Rs. 150/-  
 

OPTIONAL SUBJECT                Class XI & XII  Rs. 300/-  
 

HOSTEL FEE   (Yearly)  Class PG to V  9600@12   Rs. 115200/- (If monthly paid then Rs 10000/-) 

     Class VI to VIII  10450@12 Rs. 125400/- (If monthly paid then Rs 11000/-) 

     Class IX & X  11300@12 Rs. 135600/- (If monthly paid then Rs 12000/-) 

     Class XI & XII  12550@12 Rs. 150600/- (If monthly paid then Rs 13000/-) 

   



SWAMI HARSEWANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, BANPURAWA, RAMANA, VARANASI  

AT THE TIME OF NEW ADMISSION DAY SCHOLAR FEE (2024-25) (Adm Fee Free up to 31st March 2024) 

S NO. CLASSES ADM FEE CAUTION DEV FEE MAG FEE KIT FEE TOTAL MONTHLY APRIL APR to JUNE YEARLY 

1.  PG to UKG 2500 700 2500 500 500 6700/ 1650/- 8350/- 11650/- 27000/- 

2.  1st to 5th  2500 700 2500 500 500 6700/ 1870/- 8570/- 12310/- 29640/- 

3.  6th to 8th 3000 700 2500 500 500 7200/ 2240/- 9440/- 13920/- 34580/- 

4.  9th & 10th  4000 700 2500 500 500 8200/ 3150/- 11350/- 17650/- 46500/- 

5.  11th & 12th Com 5500 700 2500 500 500 9700/ 3780/- 13480/- 21040/- 55560/- 

6.  11th & 12th Maths 5500 700 2500 500 500 9700/ 4080/- 13780/- 21940/- 59160/- 

7.  11th & 12th Bio 5500 700 2500 500 500 9700/ 4230/- 13930/- 22390/- 60960/- 

AT THE TIME OF NEW ADMISSION HOSTEL FEE (2024-25) (Adm Fee Free up to 31st March 2024) 

S NO. CLASSES ADM CAUT DEVEL MAG KIT SEC WASH POCKET TOTAL HOSTEL FEE APR to JUNE ONLY APRIL TOTAL 
YEARLY 

1.  PG to UKG 2500 700 2500 500 500 5000 3000 2000 16700/ 28800/ 45500/ 26700/ 132400/- 

2.  1st to 5th  2500 700 2500 500 500 5000 3000 2000 16700/ 28800/ 45500/ 26700/ 132400/- 

3.  6th to 8th 3000 700 2500 500 500 5000 3000 2000 17200/ 31350/ 48550/ 28200/ 143100/- 

4.  9th & 10th  4000 700 2500 500 500 5000 3000 2000 18200/ 33900/ 52100/ 30200/ 154300/- 

5.  11th & 12th  5500 700 2500 500 500 5000 3000 2000 19700/ 37650/ 57350/ 32700/ 170800/- 

 


